
Rundenwe t tkampf

2. Kreisklasse

Hillerse
Calberlah
Neudor f /Pl-atendorf
BSK -Gifhorn
V'les terbeck

er e
Wilsche
Kästor f
Ribbesbüttel
Abbesbütt e1
Käs tor f
E i ckhors t
uüden1o i eckhors t
Ahnsen

Einze lwer tung

Joachim Herbst
Lothar Michels
Rüdiger Heinemann
Stefan Dürkopp
Thomas Alexy
Karl-Heinz Krüger
Carlo Campigotte
Sönke Ernst
Thomas Fernholz
Jens,Osumek
Michael Helms

Horst Tan
Silvo Horvat
Norbert Kuhnke
Markus Wolter,s
Karsten Zander
Klaus Hacke
Harald Brötge
Werner Rückheim
Dietmar Zellmer
Gerolf Linneweh
Holger Brandes
Thomas Rose
Uwe Mans
Harald Warnecke
Horst-Dieter Behrens
Friedrich Grüning
Gerd Lorenz
Manfred Gerieke
Stefan Kühn

Luftgewehr 1996

Schützenklasse

I
2
3
4
5

47 56
47 49
47 39
4629
4608

4516
437 6
4363
4356
4337
4lB4
4146
4tt7

Ring
lt

I

il

It

8.
o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

tl

il

I

I

I

lt

lt

er

I Heinz Ohm
Rainer Hermann
Uwe Deierling
Hans-Joachim Eichholz

Borst 1ma

Wilsche
Hillerse
Neud./Ptatend.
Hillerse
Westerbeck
BSK-Gi fhorn
Allerbüttel
Calberlah
Calberlah
Calberlah
Neud. /Ptatendorf
Ribbe te1 II

esb ütte
Westerbeck
Neud . /P\atendorf
Kästorf

ibbes ürr t"

orn
A11erbüttel
BSK-Gi fhorn
Kästorf
Kästorf
Ahnsen II
Abbesbüttel
Wilsche
A1lerbütteI
Müden/Dleckhorst
Hillerse
Westerbeck
Eickhorst
Kästorf
Kästorf
I{ilsche
Müden/oieckhorst
Eickhorst
Eickhorst
Kästorf

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
o

10.
11.
12.

15.
16.
L7.
18.

2t.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
)q

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
?o

1664
7662
1645
1636
1633
t-61B
1600
1586
t5B2
1581
\57 I
I 552

Ring
il

il

r
It

il

I

I

il

il

I

I

U
1536
t5 23
1522

1506 '!,

]505 '!,

1505 'i,

t,4ao I

1483 '|,

1483 '!,

\47 9 'i,

7463 'i,

l46l 'i,

1461 'i,

l45B '|i
-l ,4 ?o rr

7438 'i,

1425 '!,

1423 "
1389 '|,

131 5 '|,

1374 !,

731 2 '!,

1371 "Adam

1

/ofr nn .
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4r.
42.

2. Kreisklasse

Heinz-Henning Bertz
Karsten Meyer

omas Buhmann

Kars en enge
46-
47-
48.

Martin Elster
H. -Heinrich Brandes
Mathias Luttmann

Seite 2

Abbesbüttel-
Müden/Dieekhorst
Ribbesbütte

nsen
Kästorf
Ahnsen I I I
Ahnsen

1335
I 310
1290

l2)"6,
1140 '|,

l-115 '!,

303 '|,

Für die Richtigkeit der Ergebnisse zeichnet:

Holger Beutnagel
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